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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-   11.8
-    8.9
    36.6

    33.7
     0.0
     0.0

 16,406
 1,701
 1,149

 3,374
 0
 0

 18,595
 1,867

 841

 2,524
 0
 0

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  28,366

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 19,256

 3,374

 21,303

 2,524

-    9.6

    33.7

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 502,695

 158,591

 16,195

 501,604
 1,091

 158,155
 436

 16,195
 0

-    9.1
-   27.1

     0.9
 2,812.8

    37.6
     0.0

 983,139
 2,157

 306,412
 1,369

 32,649
 0

 1,081,653
 2,958

 303,652
 47

 23,721
 0

 481,535
 1,066

 148,257
 933

 16,454
 0

 482,601

 149,190

 16,454

 985,296

 307,781

 32,649

 1,084,611

 303,699

 23,721

-    9.2

     1.3

    37.6

 19,780  21,119 -    6.3
 2,850  2,708      5.2

 22,630  23,827 -    5.0Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 5,640
 96

 6,848
 167

-   17.6
-   42.5

Non-Commercial:

 30,842 -    8.0

 5,736  7,015 -   18.2Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  556,556  534,048  1,146,251 -    4.9 1,090,604
 174,786  165,644  327,420      4.0 340,430International

Total - Commercial  731,342  699,692  1,431,034  1,473,671 -    2.9

Total - Non-Commercial  6,714  8,782  15,496  11,185     38.5

      15,358
         138

      11,081
         104

    38.6
    32.7

       8,722
          60

       6,636
          78

Grand Total - Passengers  1,446,530  1,484,856 -    2.6 708,474 738,056

Total - Air Carrier      677,481      648,245    1,325,726    1,412,031 -    6.1

Air Carrier

Regional

:

:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional       53,861       51,447      105,308       61,640     70.8

Domestic

International

Transborder

 53,861

 0

 0

 51,447

 0

 0

 105,308

 0

 0

 61,640

 0

 0

    70.8

     0.0

     0.0

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 1,306
 852

 1

 14,581
 8,858

 5

 1,261
 1,253

 21

 15,370
 10,230

 2

 692
 291

 1

 7,715
 5,507

 2

 615
 561

 0

 6,866
 3,351

 3

     3.6
-   32.0
-   96.8

-    5.1
-   13.4
   222.4

 2,159

 23,445

 2,535

 25,601

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 983

 13,225

 1,176

 10,220

-   14.8

-    8.4

Grand Total - Cargo  25,604  28,136 14,208 11,396 -    9.0

 15,888  16,631 8,407 7,481Domestic
 9,716  11,505

-    4.5
-   15.5 5,801 3,915

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:

Total -

Total -




